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	Name
	Date of appointment 
	Term of office ends
	Appointment category / appointed by
	Link roles
	Nature of Interest (eg Employee, Member, Trustee, Shareholder, Director)
	Name of business / organisation
	Nature of Business
	Date Interest Acquired
	

	GOVERNORS
	
	

	Mr C Williams
	01.05.2019
	01.05.2026
	Chair 
Trust appointed 
	Strategic Development, quality of education

Safeguarding and attendance
	None
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	cwilliams@fracademy.org

	Mrs S Morrin
	04.10.24
	04.10.27
	Vice Chair Trust appointed
	Progress and attainment, continuing professional development, staffing
	Owner/Director


Deputy Treasurer 
	Morvah Consulting

Woman in Mining
	Consulting Company


Not for profit
	April 2019


August 2025
	smorrin@fracademy.org

	Mr G Dawson
	18.05.22
	To be reelected at meeting 30.09.25
	Parent
	Careers
	None
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	gdawson@fracademy.org

	Mr D O’Shaughnessy
	02.12.24
	02.12.27
	Parent
	Curriculum
	None
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	doshaughnessy@fracademy.org

	Mr B Eddy
	
	
	Principal
	
	
	
	
	
	beddy@fracademy.org

	Mrs G Bailey
	28.04.25
	28.04.25
	Co-opted 1
	Behaviour, student voice/leadership and parental engagement
	None
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	gbaily@fracademy.org

	Mr T Spring
	17.07.25
	17.07.28
	Co-opted 2
	SEND and Pupil Premium
	None
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	tspring@fracademy.org

	Mr D Reski
	05.09.25
	05.09.25
	Co-opted 3
	Teaching and Learning
	None
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	dreski@fracademy.org

	Mrs Hird Edwards
	08.06.25
	08.06.28
	Staff
	
	None
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	ghird@fracademy.org
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	Date of appointment 
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	Date Interest Acquired

	
	FORMER GOVERNORS WHO HAVE SERVED IN THE LAST TWELVE MONTHS

	Mr T Bidder
	17.09.24
	2024/2025
	Staff
	
	
	
	
	

	Mrs R Scullion
	16.01.23
	2024/2025
	Co-opted
	
	
	
	
	

	Mrs M McKay
	16.12.22
	2024/2025
	Co-opted
	
	
	
	
	

	Mr R Cherry
	16.03.22
	08.07.25
	Parent
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